Features
Temperature Coeffizient:
Operating Temperature
.-10°C ~ +60°C
Aging ( First Year)
√
EDCON-COMPONENTS
John

5= 5th
Overtone
Ordering Informations
3M00000000 B DO11014
Mu Tao DATE 16.02.2016
BU= Bulk
Ware 100PCS
TR= Tape
Reel 1000PCS
BU
MATL: Victoria TOLERANCEDRW: Jose CHKD John
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Victor FINISH Oliver
E= 18pf
A= -0°c ~
+50°C
B= -10°c ~
+60°C
D= 16pf
H= 30pf
D= -20°c ~
+70°C
E= -30°c ~
+85°C
J= 32pf
A= +/-50ppm
B= +/-30ppm
R= ROHS
Conform
C= +/-20ppm
D= +/-10ppm
Serie Mode
Quarz Crystal Case HC49
Height 3,5mm max.
Part No.: O11014
1
E= +/-15ppm
F= +/-10ppm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
Frequency
Range
Frequency
Tolerance
Load Capacity
Temperature
Range
ROHS Packing
10 Letters
(empty fill w. 0)
B
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
RA
G= 20pf
A= +/-50ppm
Frequency
Stability
B= +/-30ppm
C= +/-25ppm
D= +/-20ppm
F= -40°c ~
+85°C
Quarz Crystal Case HC49
Height 3,5mm max.
Part No.: O11014
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DRW: Jose CHKD John MATL: Victoria TOLERANCE Mu Tao
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 16.02.2016